
Dr. VIRENDRA SWARUP PUBLIC SCHOOL, KALYANPUR
SESSION:2021-2022

EVENT CALENDAR [I-X]

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/HOLIDAYS CLASS
APRIL 2021
02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday -
03.04.2021 Saturday Staff Meeting
06.04.2021 Tuesday Parents’ Orientation I-IX
07.04.2021 Wednesday New Session Begins I-X
07.04.2021 Wednesday Welcome Party I-V
13.04.2021 Tuesday Baisakhi (Special Assembly) IX-X
14.04.2021 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti -
21.04.2021 Wednesday Ram Navami -
22.04.2021 Thursday Founder’s Day and Earth Day Celebrations

 Inter-House Craft-Making Competition
 Inter-House Poster Making Competition
 Inter House Letter-Writing Competition
 Inter-House English Elocution Competition

I-II
III-V
VI-VIII
IX-X

25.04.2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti -
MAY 2021
01.05.2021 Saturday Labour’s Day Briefing I-V
01.05.2021 Saturday Labour’s Day (Special Assembly) VI-VIII
03.05.2021-
08.05.2021

Monday-
Saturday

Cyclic Test- I I-II

03.05.2021-
10.05.2021

Monday-
Monday

Periodic Assessment- I III-VIII

07.05.2021 Friday Mother’s Day (Special Assembly) I-V
13.05.2021 Thursday Eid (Special Assembly) I-X
14.05.2021 Friday Eid-ul-Fitr -
17.05.2021-
24.05.2021

Monday-
Monday

Periodic Assessment-I IX-X

21.05.2021 Friday Inter-House Painting/Colouring Competition I-V
22.05.2021 Saturday P.T.M. I-VIII
23.05.2021 Sunday Summer Vacation Begins I-VIII
24.05.2021-
31.05.2021

Monday-
Monday

Summer Camp (Online) I-VIII

26.05.2021 Wednesday Buddha Purnima -
JUNE 2021
05.06.2021 Saturday P.T.M. IX-X
07.06.2021 Monday Summer Vacation Begins IX-X



21.06.2021 Monday International Day of Yoga (Special Assembly) I-X
JULY 2021
01.07.2021 Thursday Staff Meeting -
05.07.2021 Monday School Reopens I-X
09.07.2021 Friday World Population Day (Special Assembly) I-V
14.07.2021-
22.07.2021

Wednesday-
Thursday

Periodic Assessment- II III-X

21.07.2021 Wednesday Eid ul-Zuha (Bakrid) -
25.07.2021
26.07.2021

27.07.2021
28.07.2021
29.07.2021

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Shiksha Diwas/ Founder’s Day
Founder’s Day Celebrations:
Investiture Ceremony
Inter-House Activities:
Best Out of Waste
JAM
G.K. Quiz

IX-X

I-V
VI-VIII
IX-X

AUGUST 2021
07.08.2021 Saturday Inter-House English Transcription

Inter-House English Debate
I-VIII
IX-X

14.08.2021 Saturday Independence Day (Special Assembly)
Inter-House Singing/Dancing Competition III-X

15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day -
19.08.2021 Thursday Muharram -
20.08.2021 Friday Inter-House Rakhi Making Competition I-V
21.08.2021 Saturday P.T.M. I-X
22.08.2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan -
26.08.2021 Thursday Raksha Bandhan and Janmashtami (Special

Assembly)
V-VIII

28.08.2021 Saturday KSS Inter-School English Elocution I-V
30.08.2021 Monday Janmashtami -
SEPTEMBER 2021
04.09.2021 Saturday Teacher’s Day Celebrations VI-X
05.09.2021 Sunday Teacher’s Day -
08.09.2021 Wednesday International Literacy Day

Book-Reading Activity
Class Group Discussion

I-V
VI-X

13.09.2021-
25.09.2021

Monday-
Saturday

Cyclic Test-II I-II

13.09.2021-
25.09.2021

Monday-
Saturday

Mid-Term Examination III-X

27.09.2021 Monday Term-II Begins -
OCTOBER 2021
01.10.2021 Friday Gandhi Jayanti Celebrations



02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti -
06.10.2021-
08.10.2021

Wednesday-
Friday

Medical Camp I-X

12.10.2021 Tuesday Dussehra (Special Assembly) -
14.10.2021-
16.10.2021

Thursday-
Saturday

Dussehra Holidays -

19.10.2021 Tuesday Eid-e-Milad -
21.10.2021 Thursday Inter-House Hindi Transcription

Inter-House Hindi Debate
I-VIII
IX-X

23.10.2021 Saturday P.T.M. I-X
25.10.2021-
01.11.2021

Monday-
Monday

Periodic Assessment-III III-IX

NOVEMBER 2021
02.11.2021 Tuesday Deepawali Celebrations (Inter-House Activities):

Candle Decoration/Diya Making
Toran Making/Lantern Making
Rangoli Competition

I-II
III-V
VI-X

03.11.2021-
06.11.2021

Wednesday-
Saturday

Deepawali Holidays -

12.11.2021 Friday Children’s Day Celebrations I-IV
13.11.2021 Saturday Children’s Day Celebrations V-X
19.11.2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti -
27.11.2021 Saturday Annual Day- Exhibition -
DECEMBER 2021
06.12.2021-
11.12.2021

Monday-
Saturday

Cyclic Test- III I-II

13.12.2021-
24.12.2021

Monday-
Friday

Pre-Prelims X

16.12.2021-
22.12.2021

Thursday-
Wednesday

Periodic Assessment-IV IX

24.12.2021 Friday Christmas Celebrations I-IX
25.12.2021 Saturday Christmas -
29.12.2021 Wednesday P.T.M. I-X
30.12.2021 Thursday Winter Vacation Begins I-X
JANUARY 2022
08.01.2022 Saturday Staff Meeting -
10.01.2022 Monday School Reopens IX-X
10.01.2022-
19.01.2022

Monday-
Wednesday

Prelims X

13.01.2022 Thursday Inter-House Kite Making Competition I-V
14.01.2022 Friday Makar Sankranti -
15.01.2022 Saturday Army Day (Special Assembly) VI-VIII
17.01.2022 Monday School Reopens I-VIII
19.01.2022- Wednesday- Periodic Assessment- IV III-VIII



27.01.2022 Thursday
22.01.2022 Saturday Good Luck Party IX-X
26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day -
FEBRUARY 2022
05.02.2022 Saturday Basant Panchami -
09.02.2022-
18.02.2022

Wednesday-
Friday

Final Examination IX

12.02.2022 Saturday P.T.M. III-VIII
15.02.2022 Tuesday Hazrat Ali’s Birthday -
21.02.2022-
08.03.2022

Monday-
Tuesday

Cyclic Test- IV I-II

24.02.2022-
09.03.2022

Thursday-
Wednesday

Final Examination III-VIII

MARCH 2022
01.03.2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri -
12.03.2022 Saturday P.T.M. (Report Card Distribution) IX
14.03.2022-
26.03.2022

Monday-
Saturday

Bridge Classes Class X
(2022-23)

17.03.2022-
18.03.2022

Thursday-
Friday

Holi Holidays -

26.03.2022 Saturday P.T.M. (Report Card Distribution) I-VIII
APRIL 2022
02.04.2022 Saturday Staff Meeting for the Session 2022-2023 -
05.04.2022 Tuesday Parents’ Orientation -
06.04.2022 Wednesday New Session Begins

 All the Inter-House Sports Activities/Competitions have not been incorporated in the Calendar keeping
the COVID-19 Protocols in mind. They would be added once the things are restored to normalcy.


